
Staff
Training

Term 3

Tuesday 30 July
Pacific Hills Christian School (PHCS)
Staff Common Room (SCR)

Pacific Seminar (see below)
Prof Trevor Cooling

For further information:  info@theexcellencecentre.org or www.theexcellencecentre.org
- we look forward to welcoming you -

Transforming the thinking and practice of Christian education

Staff Training:

Monday 5 August
PHCS / The Excellence Centre (TEC)

Mindfulness and Useful Apps
Jenni Liney

Monday 19 August
PHCS / TEC

Using Swivl as a Professional
Learning Tool
Scott Cousins

Pacific Seminar: 

Monday 2 September
PHCS / SCR or TEC

Armchair Pilates
Jason Mok

Staff Training (1 hour NESA registered PD)
Mondays as scheduled below - 3.30 pm-4.30 pm

Secularity - Friend or Foe for Christian Schools?
Join us for a special Pacific Seminar in the Pacific Hills Staff Common Room on 
Tuesday 30 July, 3.30 pm with Prof Trevor Cooling (1 hour NESA registered PD)

Parenting Seminar: Brian Cox

Join us for a special Parenting Seminar in the Pacific Hills Performing Arts Centre 
on Tuesday 13 August, 7.30 pm-8.30 pm with Brian Cox

RSVP your attendance to Lyndall Murrey:  lmurrey@theexcellencecentre.org
All sessions available via Zoom link - https://pacificeducation.zoom.us/j/556880142

Prof Trevor Cooling

Monday 16 September
PHCS / TEC

Regent College Course
Greg Driscoll

TEC Special Ed Cert
Staff Training Schedule

TEC is offering the Special Ed Cert
course in Term 3.  Toni Tomlin will 
be coordinating these sessions. This
course is aimed at Teacher's Aides.  
It is not NESA accredited.

Monday 12 August - Introduction
 
Monday 26 August - Session 1
 
Monday 9 September - Session 2
 
Monday 23 September - Session 3

All sessions will be held in the
Learning Support Room (in Senior
School)

Teenage Attractions & Teenage Distractions

Join us for Staff Training as per the schedule below - 3.30 pm-4.30 pm 
(1 hour NESA registered PD)


